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QUADRANT |

ROAD NAME

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 4
PIERCY

COUNTRY CLUB SPUR

W. LOZANO

CARLTON

LOZANO

MARLOW

UPCHURCH

KY 350 SPUR

CATRON

MARLOW -~ CARTWRIGHT
AMISH

OLD CARTWRIGHT

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 1
HUBBARD

DAVIS

STREETS IN ALPHA

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 4.
NORA SPUR

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 2
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 3
OLD COUNTRY

OLD COUNTRY EAST
DAVIS CHAPEL AND CEMETERY
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 5
HOOVER

BURCHETT

KEMPTON - MURPHY
MCKINIY GUFFEY

BROWN

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3
VEL JONES

GUTHRY

AYERS

CLARK

MARCUM

BURCHETT WEST

VEALE JONES

MIKELS

ALPHA PLEASANT RIDGE
PLEASANT RIDGE

OLD DAVIS CHAPEL
HAW'S KNOB

LANE GAP CREEK
OLD YORK CHAPEL SCHOOL
DENNY

BURCHETT EAST

SHELTON SPUR

COOKSEY

JONES SOUTH

JONES

HOPKINS CEMETERY

CASTLE

FRYMAN LANDING

FRYMAN

OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - 0SCO
ED MEANS

POLL

JONES MILL

PINE GROVE

PIERCE STORE SPUR

JONES MILL - PIERCE STORE
PIERCE STORE

NEAL

CHESTNUT FLAT

OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - 0SCO SPUR
RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK SPUR
B. DAVIS

G. STERNS

FAIRLAND CEMETERY

WOODRUM

DICKENS

MOGG

WATER TOMWER

MOUNT UNION CHURCH

WILLIAMS SCHOOL

RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 6
ANDREWS

THOMAS
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NO.

1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150

1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
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1164
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1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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QUADRANT 11

ROAD NAME

MCWHORTER

GRIDER

HICKMAN

TUGGLE

DALTON

OWENS

ASBERRY

LOSEY

HADDIX

V. B. RODGERS SOUTH
BUD SMITH
LITTRELL

CATRON LOOP

SMITH CHAPEL

OLD COWAN SCHOOL
SUGAR VALLEY
GRIDER SPUR

HUFF

STREETS IN SAVAGE
DUVALL

LOWER O0AK GROVE SCHOOL
DUVALL LANE
OUVALL SPUR
DUVALL CREEK
COVEY

STONESIPHER
GIBSON NO. 2
FOSTER

GUINN - BULLARD - ASH
STINSON

OLD SAVAGE HILL
GRAY - SAVAGE
MCIVER

ROLAN

KOGER

BALD ROCK

COWAN

KENNEDY MOUNTAIN
LICK CREEK

BEATY SCHOOL
GIBSON

ASBERRY NO. 2
HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB
HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB SPUR
RANDALL

CRABTREE

CONCORD

B. JONES

BEATY CEMETERY
JOHNSON

SLICK JONES

SPECK

BATES - DELK
CHURNTOP

CLEAR FORK SOUTH
RINGLEY

MEANS

PAGE

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1
PEOLIA CEMETERY
PEOLTA CHURCH
CLEAR FORK NORTH
M. FERGUSON

WHITE STREET
KINGSFORD WAY
SHELLEY STREET
HARPER LANE

EWING SCHOOL
ROADSIDE PARK
MOUNTAIN LANE SPUR
MOUNTAIN LANE
GEORGE SLOAN
JONES LANE
PINEVIEW BRIVE
COLE FARM

PERIL

BEECH BOTTOM CEMETERY
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
PARRIGIN

BRANHAM

DALTON NO. 2
SMITH

EDWARDS

CATRON NO. 2
CROCKETT

CONCORD SPUR

NEAL NO. 2

HOOTS

SPRING CREEK
ETHAN DRIVE
CHURNTOP SPUR
FERGUSON

BURCHETT NO. 2
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QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

BOOKER

QUARRY LANE

OLD BURKESVILLE
DICKENS SCHOOL
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 5
HUDSON

JARVIS

E. ALBERSON

HOLEY TEMPLE
GIBSON NO. 3
COPELAND

LAKEWOOD ESTATES
LAKEWOOD ESTATES SPUR
HUDSON SPUR
LITTLES

PARRIGIN NO. 2
CANEY BRANCH
SHELLEY

TOM GROCE

GOODMAN

RICE

PITTMAN

SPECK NO. 2
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2
BYRD

BRADLEY

PITTMAN SOUTH
STEARNS

BYRD LOOP

LAKEVIEW DRIVE
BUTLER

R. CROSS

SLAUGHTER

BROWN NO. 2
STOCKTON

BROWN SPUR

JESS KEEN - EVANS SCHOOL
SULPHER CREEK
WALLACE

CEDAR HILL

JOHN CUMMINS
CUMMINS - CROSS
BARTON

LETTERED OAK

OLD LETTERED OAK SCHOOL
JONES NO. 2

RIDGE

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS SPUR
PHILLIPS SPUR NO. 2
W. G. BROWN

CIRCLE

WILLEN SCHOOL

J. BERTRAM

GEORGE SELL

BILL PERDEW

MAPLE POINT

HOBART

ROSE OF SHARON CHURCH
OLD GLIDWELL SCHOOL
MODOCK

ILLWILL

PICKENS

PILES

PICKENS RIDGE
HOGBACK RIDGE
HOGBACK SPUR NO. 1
E. THRASHER

MOUNT VERNON
BERTRAM - OWENS
ELMORE

FIVE SPRINGS SCHOOL
G. DAILEY

HOGBACK SPUR NO. 2
SLOAN

K. THRASHER
THURMAN

CLAYWELL

DALE HOLLOW MANOR
CIRCLE DRIVE

OLD STEARNS
GLIDWELL

GLIDWELL SPUR

BILL BROWN

LEES CHAPEL

GROCE

GROCE SUBDIVISION
SIMMONS

DALTON SUBDIVISION
DALTON SPUR

WOLF RIVER ESTATES

LGTH.
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.60
.20
.20
.60

.55
.30
.20
.10
.15

.95
.35
.50

.15
.15
.15
.25
.80
.80
.65
.15

.35
.55
.15
.35
.15
.50
.95
.50
.40
.40

.60
.35
.60

.40
.90
.30
.15
.45
.60
.40
.50
.60
.75
.10
.20
.30
.85
.65
.30
.00
.70
.40
.05
.35
.20
.70
.20
.15
.60
.05
.20
.45
.10
.65
.70
.15
.10
.25
.15
.10

.10
.15
.60
.20
.15
.25
.20
.10
.10
.30
.55
.15
.50
.10
.75

NO.

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359

QUADRANT IV

ROAD NAME

PIERCY LANE

SNOW SCHOOL

J. H. MORGAN

GARFIELD BROWN

PIERCY CEMETERY

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 2
VOTE HOUSE

FAT KAT

DICKEN

CHARLTE TALLENT
PATRICK BRANCH

THOMAS NO. 2

CONNERS

AARON RIDGE

MIDDLE FORK INDIAN CREEK
JONES NO. 3

AGEE RIDGE

CAVE SPRING CHURCH SPUR
WILLIAMS

coop

WELLS BOTTOM

CONNER

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3 SPUR
OLD US 127 LOOP SPUR
CROW CREEK

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 5
MOLONE RIDGE

MACK RIDGE

CARLTON NO. 2

BLUE RIDGE

DESDIA - WILLIS CREEK
OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3
SEVENTY SIX - ALBANY LANDING
ALBANY LANDING
STOCKTON NO. 2

SPRING SCHOOL

LAWSON CEMETERY
RIDDLETOUWN

CASH

B. WELLS

HAYES

EVANS SCHOOL

ELMORE NO. 2

SEMINARY - OOTENS STORE
GROCE - GIBSON

NEW HOPE SCHOOL
MILLER

PENNYCUFF

BROWNS POND - WAGO
GROVER

HUGHES

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 4
LEVERAGE

HAYES SPUR

TRANSER STATION
HARPER LANE NO. 2
WITHAM

TUGGLE LOOP

ABSTON

ANDREW BUTLER
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.35
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.30
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.20
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